
300 West Walker
League City TX 77573City of League City, TX

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0643 Name: ED1503 Conrad CO Park Ave construction

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:11/9/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/19/2019 11/19/2019

Title: Consider and take action on a resolution authorizing work change directives to the construction
contract agreement with Conrad Construction Co., Ltd. for the Downtown Revitalization Plan - Park
Avenue Reconstruction Project (ED1503) in an amount not to exceed $37,512.89 (Director of Budget
& Project Management)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Data Sheet, 2. Proposed Resolution, 3. Exhibit A1 - Draft WCD No. 3, 4. Exhibit A2 - Draft WCD No. 4, 5.
Original Agreement, 6. Approved WCD No. 1, 7. Approved WCD No. 2, 8. Aerial Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council11/19/2019 1 Pass

City of League City, TX Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

