
WORK CHANGE DIRECTIVE (WCD) NO. 3 

 
PROJECT:  ED1503 – Park Avenue from Wilkins Street to East Main Street 
 

 
OWNER:   City of League City 
 
ENGINEER:   Huitt-Zollars 
 
CONTRACTOR:  Conrad Construction Co. LTD 
 

 
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract: 
 
DESCRIPTION AND REASON FOR THIS WCD: 
 
For changes associated with a service relocation/modification.  Work includes adding additional conduit and 
wiring; and removing and replacing driveway pavement for an open cut trench.  This work is needed as the 
proposed meter location found in the plans was not to TNMP’s requirements.    
 
DESCRIBE CONTRACT PRICE (INCREASE/DECREASE) CHANGE FOR THIS WCD: 
 
This change order will increase the contract price by $26,129.14 for material, labor, and overhead. 
 
ATTACHMENTS: 
 

 
CHANGES IN CONTRACT PRICE 

 
ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE:   $ 1,050,418.00  
NET CHANGES FROM PREVIOUS WCDS:  $      37,742.19                
CHANGE BY THIS WCD:    $      26,129.14              
CONTRACT PRICE WITH ALL APPROVED WCDS: $ 1,114,289.33                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
 
      

 
CHANGES OR EXTENSIONS IN CONTRACT TIME 

 
ORIGINAL CONTRACT TIME:       120   Calendar Days 
INCREASED TIME FROM PREVIOUS WCDS:       13   Calendar Days 
INCREASED TIME FROM THIS WCD:          5   Calendar Days 
REVISED CONTRACT TIME:       138   Calendar Days  

 
SUBMITTED BY:       DATE:     
    Brian Conrad, Conrad Construction 
   
 
RECOMMENDED BY:       DATE:     
    Keith Davis, Huitt-Zollars 
 
 
OWNER APPROVAL BY:      DATE:     
    John Baumgartner, City Manager 

           










	WCD#3
	RFP 9

